HOUR BY HOUR TRACKING SHEET

3rd
Shift

Part Number

Ideal

Target
Pcs.

Actual
Pcs.

Cumulative
Target Pcs.

Cumulative
Actual Pcs.

Downtime
(minutes)

Codes & Comments

Supv.
Init.

INK COLOR:

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREEN/RED

BLACK

GREEN/RED

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

10:00pm-
11:00pm

11:00pm-
12:00am

12:00am
1:00am

1:00am
2:00am

2:00am-
3:00am

3:00am-
4:00am

4:00am-
5:00am

5:00am-
6:00am

findleansolutions.com



