

## **HOUR BY HOUR TRACKING SHEET**

3rd Shift	Part Number	Ideal	Target Pcs.	Actual Pcs.		Cumulative Actual Pcs.		Codes & Comments	Supv. Init.
INK COLOR:	BLACK	BLACK	BLACK	GREEN/RED	BLACK	GREEN/RED	BLACK	BLACK	BLACK
10:00pm- 11:00pm									
11:00pm- 12:00am						5 /			
12:00am 1:00am								Y	
1:00am 2:00am					1				
2:00am- 3:00am				9				NS	
3:00am- 4:00am				9		91			
4:00am- 5:00am		8							
5:00am- 6:00am									